KENDALL COUNTY

AUDITOR’S OFFICE

THE ATTACHED LIST OF CLAIMS FOR PURCHASES, SERVICES, AND VENDORS WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED
FOR PAYMENT BY THE KENDALL COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ COURT.

DATE: November 28, 2022 APPROVED BY:

> Sxz,

Darrel L. Lux, County JudGe

Christina Bergmann, Commissioner

Richard El/l::iS,CymiSS'Oner Precinct # 2

Richard

hapman, Commissioner Precinct # 3

urden, Commissioner Precinct # 4




Vendor Name

Vendor: 7053 - Adrian Vasquez
Adrian Vasquez

Vendor: 6423 - Advanced Data Processing, Inc.
Advanced Data Processing, Inc.

Vendor: 6985 - AGCM, Inc.
AGCM, Inc.

Kendall County, TX

Payable Number

INV0016242

604175

9719 Task Order #4

Vendor: 4316 - American Fidelity Assurance Company

American Fidelity Assurance Company

Vendor: 1451 - American Tire Distributors
American Tire Distributors

Vendor: 2099 - Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.

Vendor: 4556 - Associated Supply Co Inc
Associated Supply Co Inc

Vendor: 1077 - AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility

Vendor: 3198 - Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy

D514412

5175139943

INV0016240
INV0016240
INV0016240
INV0016240

PS0365206-1

287258006402X11182022
287258006402X11182022
287258006402X11182022
287258006402X11182022
287258006402X11182022
287258006402X11182022

Mtr 000835578 11/10/22

Description {Item)

Refund Large Pavilion Cancellation 11/12/22

Billing Collections/Oct '22

Pay App #3/CMAR Contract/Jail Expansion

Oct '22 Disability, Cl & Hosp - L. McKeel

Tires (4) #125

Nov '22 Vision - Bal/Co Empl & Dep
Oct '22 Vision - Ccas

Oct '22 Vision - Pnun

Nov 22 Vision - Co Surveyor

Grill Bumper Blocks (2) #119

iPad Air Card 10/11/22 - 11/10/22 Dist Judge
iPad Air Card 10/11/22 - 11/10/22 Const #2
CID Svc 10/11/22 - 11/10/22

CID Svc 10/11/22 - 11/10/22

iPad Air Card 10/11/22 - 11/10/22 SO

iPad Air Card 10/11/22 - 11/10/22 SO

3036404200 10/13/22 - 11/9/22 EMS Comfort

Accounts Payable Claims
Commissioners Court 11/28/22

Account Number Post Date

10-341-44515

11/28/2022
Vendor 7053 - Adrian Vasquez Total:

10-540-54075 11/28/2022

Vendor 6423 - Advanced Data Processing, Inc. Total:
70-512-55130 11/28/2022
Vendor 6985 - AGCM, Inc. Total:

10-361-46020 11/28/2022

Vendor 4316 - American Fidelity Assurance Company Total:
11-620-54540 11/28/2022
Vendor 1451 - American Tire Distributors Total:

10-000-22505 11/28/2022
10-361-46020 11/28/2022
10-361-46020 11/28/2022
10-410-52020 11/28/2022

Vendor 2099 - Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. Total:

11-620-54540 11/28/2022

Vendor 4556 - Associated Supply Co Inc Total:

10-435-54240 11/28/2022
10-552-54240 11/28/2022
10-560-54210 11/28/2022
10-560-54210 11/28/2022
10-560-54240 11/28/2022
10-560-54240 11/28/2022

Vendor 1077 - AT&T Mobility Total:

10-540-54400 11/28/2022

Amount

160.00
160.00

4,588.45

4,588.45

5,376.50

5,376.50

63.74
63.74

552.56
552.56

4,637.92
10.88
33.84
10.88

4,693.52

506.00
506.00

37.99
37.99
63.00
79.84
37.99
38.39
295.20

91.72

11/22/2022 5:35.06 PM
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Atmos Energy

Vendor: 6485 - Austin Paper Company

Austin Paper Company

Vendor: 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.

Vendor: 3453 - Barbara Christman

Barbara Christman

Vendor: 6217 - BCC Languages LLC

BCC Languages LLC
BCC Languages LLC
BCC Languages LLC
BCC Languages LLC

Vendor: 1060 - Bell Hydrogas, Inc.

Bell Hydrogas, Inc.
Bell Hydrogas, Inc.

Payable Number
Mtr 002811926 11/10/22

00123075

Meter 100755 11/16/22
Meter 100763 11/16/22
Meter 105185 11/16/22
Meter 112826 1116/22

Meter 114894 11/16/22
Meter 117591 11/16/22
Meter 117596 11/16/22
Meter 123025 11/9/22

Meter 123031 11/9/22

Meter 123229 11/16/22
Meter 123279 11/16/22
Meter 124471 11/16/22
Meter 137331 11/16/22
Meter 142114 11/16/22
Meter 200581 11/16/22
Meter 200598 11/16/22
Meter 201015 11/16/22
Meter 201245 11/16/22
Meter 300437 11/16/22
Meter 300460 11/16/22
Meter 300464 11/16/22
Meter 300489 11/16/22

INV0016230

22899
22913
22919
22936

1126945
1126946

Description (Item)

3033905415 10/12/22 - 11/8/22 Comfort VFD

Thermal Receipt Paper {50 Rolls)

1106900-018 10/15/22 - 11/15/22 JP #4
1106900-003 10/15/22 - 11/15/22 Pct #4 Warehouse
1106900-012 10/15/22 - 11/15/22 SO Tower Rd
1106900-002 10/15/22 - 11/15/22 EMS Tower
1106900-019 10/15/22 - 11/15/22 Mark Twain
1106900-016 10/15/22 - 11/15/22 Park House
1106900-015 10/15/22 - 11/15/22 Stor Trailer
2308530-002 10/8/22 - 11/8/22 WVFD - 3 Waring Rd
2308530-001 10/8/22 - 11/8/22 WVFD - S Waring Rd
1106900-006 10/15/22 - 11/15/22 JP #2
1106900-004 10/15/22 - 11/15/22 Comfort EMS
1106900-009 10/15/22-11/15/22 ComfortWasteStation
1106900-023 10/25/22 - 11/15/22 5 Toepperwein
1106900-013 10/15/22 - 11/15/22 SO

1106900-007 10/15/22 - 11/15/22 10 Staudt St
1106900-014 10/15/22 - 11/15/22 RMEC
1106900-022 10/15/22 - 11/15/22 Law Enf Facility
1106900-008 10/15/22 - 11/15/22 4 Staudt St
1106900-020 10/15/22 - 11/15/22 Animal Control
1106900-005 10/15/22-11/15/22 WasteDisp-SpanPass
1106900-021 10/15/22 - 11/15/22 Recycling Cntr
1106900-017 10/15/22 - 11/15/22 Park Fac

Reimb Mil/Meals - IHS Conf. 11/3 - 11/4

3hr+Travel-1 Interp 11/1/22/Case #21-544CR
2hr+Travel-1interp11/3/22/Case #8834 & #8838-#8841
2hr-1 Interp11/4/Case#20-595CR,#20-612CR,#19-697CR
2hr+Travel-1 interpreter 11/9/22/Case #8834

Propane (140 gals) - Comfort Yard
Propane {65gal) - ISPP Office

Post Dates: 11/28/2022 - 11/28/2022

Account Number Post Date

10-546-54400

10-438-53330

10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-660-54400
10-660-54400
10-510-54400
10-549-54400
10-549-54400
10-510-54400
10-540-54400
10-595-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-660-54400
10-512-54400
10-579-54400
10-408-54400
10-595-54400
10-597-54400
10-660-54400

10-635-54270

10-435-54092
10-435-54092
10-435-54092
10-435-54092

11-620-53300
10-660-53330

11/28/2022
Vendor 3198 - Atmos Energy Total:

11/28/2022
Vendor 6485 - Austin Paper Company Total:

11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
Vendor 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Total:

11/28/2022
Vendor 3453 - Barbara Christman Total:

11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
Vendor 6217 - BCC Languages LLC Total:

11/28/2022
11/28/2022

Vendor 1060 - Bell Hydrogas, Inc. Total:

Amount

84.99
176.71

45.25
45.25

247.50
30.22
51.72
39.41
41.72
79.39
30.48
91.21

116.91
88.82

25478
27.03
21.04
26.00

140.04

509.69

4,872.83

799.65

422.68
46.16
66.06

101.44

8,104.78

292.44
292.44

450.00
346.88
200.00
346.88

1,343.76

411.60

191.10

602.70

1172272022 5:35:00 PM
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Vendor: 5384 - Bernadette Williams
Bernadette Williams

Vendor: 5978 - Blanco County
Blanco County

Payable Number

INV0016229

IN2200090

Vendor: 1143 - Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC

Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC

Vendor: 1002 - Boerne Auto Truck Supply, Inc.

Boerne Auto Truck Supply, Inc.

Vendor: 4865 - Boerne Dental Center
Boerne Dental Center
Boerne Dental Center

Vendor: 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.

Vendor: 3397 - Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control

Vendor: 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC

21555

546724

5755111/1/22
57551 11/1/22

11153
11160
11178
11179
11180
11186
11195
11209

25493
25493
25618

84746211
84747940
84749650
84749651
84751340
84751341

Description (Item)

Reimb Meals - IHS Conf. 11/3 - 11/4

Inmate Housing/Oct '22

Svc Agreement - Kendalia Library (2 Units)

Flat Face Connector #48

Eval, Xray, Extraction 10/25/22/Case#i17-039
Eval, Xray, Extraction 10/4/22/Case#23-016

File Folders & Laminating Sheets

Lamination Pouches,Copy Paper,Pens,Steno Pads&Misc
Copy Paper, Laminating Pouches, & Legal Pads

Paper Clips & Note Pads (2)

Top Tab File Folders (2 Boxes)

USB Flashdrives (8)

AA Batteries

Labels

Pest Control Svcs/Oct ‘22 - Detention
Pest Control Sves/Oct '22 - SO & CID
Pest Control Svcs/Oct ‘22 - Adult Probation

Bandages

Misc Medical Supplies
Laryngoscope Handles (3)
Pulse Sensor

Fitted Cot Sheets (6 Cases)
Gloves (2 Cases)

Account Number

10-635-54270

10-512-56072

10-510-54861

Post Dates: 11/28/2022 - 11/28/2022

Post Date

11/28/2022
Vendor 5384 - Bernadette Williams Total:

11/28/2022
Vendor 5978 - Blanco County Total:

11/28/2022

Vendor 1143 - Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC Total:

10-660-54510

11/28/2022

Vendor 1002 - Boerne Auto Truck Supply, Inc. Total:

10-512-54050
10-512-54050

10-496-53100
10-560-53100
10-496-53100
10-470-53100
10-470-53100
10-470-53100
10-496-53100
11-620-53100

10-512-54861
10-560-54861
10-510-54861

10-540-53910
10-540-53910
10-540-53910
10-540-53910
10-540-53910
10-547-54050

11/28/2022
11/28/2022
Vendor 4865 - Boerne Dental Center Total:

11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022

Vendor 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C. Total:

11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
Vendor 3397 - Boerne Pest Control Total:

11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022

Vendor 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC Total:

Amount

30.19
30.19

10,764.00

10,764.00

200.00
200.00

145.11
145.11

400.00
940.00
1,340.00

172.96
1,470.08
233.42
49.96
37.98
66.18
14.99
119.96

2,165.53

210.00
215.00

75.00
500.00

79.99
1,362.16
191.97
19.79
552.00
331.40

2,537.31

11 22/2022 5.35:06 PM
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 11/28/2022 - 11/28/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 7023 - Brabandt Equipment
Brabandt Equipment 4427 Rakers, Bolts, Washers & Nuts #1 10-596-54540 11/28/2022 297.64
Vendor 7023 - Brabandt Equipment Total: 297.64
Vendor: 6846 - Burnet AHA Training Center
Burnet AHA Training Center 40852 Regis - 7 Day Paramedic Course (20) 10-540-54270 11/28/2022 9,000.00
Burnet AHA Training Center 40852 Regis - 7 Day Paramedic Course (6) 82-540-53330 11/28/2022 2,700.00
Vendor 6846 - Burnet AHA Training Center Total: 11,700.00
Vendor: 1006 - Cavender Chevrolet
Cavender Chevrolet 208913 Front End Alignment #1604 10-560-54540 11/28/2022 89.95
Vendor 1006 - Cavender Chevrolet Total: 89.95
Vendor: 3361 - CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc. DK62256 All-in-One Dell PCs (25) 10-415-53330 11/28/2022 35,250.00
CDW Government, Inc. DVv43087 Desktop Printer - Comfort Annex 10-499-53330 11/28/2022 273.22
CDW Government, Inc. DX29452 24" ViewSonic Monitors (10) 10-415-53330 11/28/2022 1,370.00
CDW Government, Inc. DX72246 MS Surface Docks (3) - CDA Office 10-415-53330 11/28/2022 486.00
CDW Government, Inc. DX72246 Scanner - IT 10-415-53330 11/28/2022 449.00
Vendor 3361 - CDW Government, Inc. Total: 37,828.22
Vendor: 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 1600145 11/15/22 26279101 10/14/22 - 11/15/22 SVFD - Air Comp 10-548-54400 11/28/2022 271.49
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2014759 11/15/22 22001201 10/14/22 - 11/15/22 Alamo Springs VFD 10-543-54400 11/28/2022 46.63
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2031688 11/15/22 23385801 10/14/22 - 11/15/22 R&B 11-620-54400 11/28/2022 104.38
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2031689 11/15/22 27961000 10/14/22 - 11/15/22 R&B 11-620-54400 11/28/2022 50.81
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2036883 11/15/22 26949801 10/14/22 - 11/15/22 SVFD - Radio 10-548-54400 11/28/2022 56.91
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 9000043 11/15/22 27570100 10/14/22 - 11/15/22 R&B 11-620-54400 11/28/2022 404.76
Vendor 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op Total: 934.98
Vendor: 3413 - Charles F. Wetherbee
Charles F. Wetherbee 9/30/21 - 10/19/22 Appt Atty #21-428 (CPS) 10-436-54020 11/28/2022 2,188.28
Charles F. Wetherbee 9/30/21 - 5/18/22 Appt Atty #21-265 (CPS) 10-436-54020 11/28/2022 423.50
Vendor 3413 - Charles F. Wetherbee Total: 2,611.78
Vendor: 5724 - Christine Jacques
Christine Jacques INV0016243 Dec '22 Rent - JP #2 10-456-54600 11/28/2022 900.00
Vendor 5724 - Christine Jacques Total: 900.00
Vendor: 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87 4136505369 Uniform Rentals 11/4/22 - Parks 10-660-53360 11/28/2022 106.12
Cintas Corporation 87 4136916882 Uniform Rentals 11/9/22 - CH Facilities 10-510-53360 11/28/2022 111.57
Cintas Corporation 87 4136916882 Uniform Rentals 11/9/22 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 11/28/2022 7.89
Cintas Corporation 87 4136916882 Uniform Rentals 11/9/22 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 11/28/2022 14.41
Cintas Corporation 87 4136916882 Uniform Rentals 11/9/22 - Recycling 10-597-53360 11/28/2022 7.89
Cintas Corporation 87 4137046953 Uniform Rentals 11/10/22 - Rural Fire 10-545-53360 11/28/2022 14.41
Cintas Corporation 87 4137046953 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 11/28/2022 95.19
Cintas Corporation 87 4137046953 Uniform Rentals 11/10/22 - Comfort R&B 11-620-53360 11/28/2022 393.32
1172272022 5:35:06 PM Page 4 of 25



Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 11/28/2022 - 11/28/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Cintas Corporation 87 4137207719 Uniform Rentals 11/11/22 - Parks 10-660-53360 11/28/2022 340.22
Cintas Corporation 87 4137209501 Door Mat Rentals 11/11/22 10-510-53330 11/28/2022 94.25
Cintas Corporation 87 4137639110 Uniform Rentals 11/16/22 - CH Facilites 10-510-53360 11/28/2022 111.57
Cintas Corporation 87 4137639110 Uniform Rentals 11/16/22 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 11/28/2022 7.89
Cintas Corporation 87 4137639110 Uniform Rentals 11/16/22 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 11/28/2022 14.41
Cintas Corporation 87 4137639110 Uniform Rentals 11/16/22 - Recycling 10-597-53360 11/28/2022 7.89
Cintas Corporation 87 4137796002 Uniform Rentals 11/17/22 - Rural Fire 10-545-53360 11/28/2022 14.41
Cintas Corporation 87 4137796002 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 11/28/2022 97.09
Cintas Corporation 87 4137796002 Uniform Rentals 11/17/22 - Comfort R&B 11-620-53360 11/28/2022 567.29
Cintas Corporation 87 4137965158 Uniform Rentals 11/18/22 - Parks 10-660-53360 11/28/2022 93.80
Cintas Corporation 87 4137970125 Door Mat Rentals 11/18/22 10-510-53330 11/28/2022 94.25
Vendor 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87 Total: 2,193.87
Vendor: 5900 - Cintas Corporation No.2
Cintas Corpaoration No.2 5129969294 First Aid Cabinet Supplies 11-620-53330 11/28/2022 362.02
Cintas Corporation No.2 5133679413 First Aid Cabinet Supplies 11-620-53330 11/28/2022 113.81
Vendor 5900 - Cintas Corporation No.2 Total: 475.83
Vendor: 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 11/15/22 01-4660-00 10/3/22 - 11/1/22 114 Blanco Rd E 10-510-54400 11/28/2022 8.52
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 11/15/22 01-5120-00 10/3/22 - 11/1/22 Historic Courthouse 10-510-54400 11/28/2022 632.75
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 11/15/22 03-0575-02 10/3/22 - 11/1/22 221 Fawn Valley 10-510-54400 11/28/2022 1,272.24
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 11/15/22 01-5100-00 10/3/22 - 11/1/22 210 E. San Antonio 10-510-54400 11/28/2022 193.86
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 11/15/22 01-5220-01 10/3/22 - 11/1/22 Courthouse 10-510-54400 11/28/2022 7,139.37
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 11/15/22 01-5110-00 10/3/22 - 11/1/22 Old Jail 10-510-54400 11/28/2022 53.86
City of Boerne Utilities M-0020 11/17/22 09-0425-03 10/7/22 - 11/8/22 118 Saunders St S1 10-510-54400 11/28/2022 172.37
City of Boerne Utilities M-0020 11/17/22 09-0430-06 10/7/22 - 11/8/22 126 Rosewood Ave 10-510-54400 11/28/2022 194.34
City of Boerne Utilities M-0020 11/17/22 09-0426-02 10/7/22 - 11/8/22 118 Saunders St S2 10-510-54400 11/28/2022 115.79
Vendor 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities Total: 9,783.10
Vendor: 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 362331 LED Work Lights #51 11-620-54540 11/28/2022 307.98
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 362370 Fuel Pump #1098 11-620-54540 11/28/2022 44,37
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 362441 Hose Clamps #1 10-596-54540 11/28/2022 64.75
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 362522 Protectant Wipes - Shop 11-620-53330 11/28/2022 13.98
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 362522 Disinfectant Glass Cleaner - Shop 11-620-53610 11/28/2022 26.96
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 362527 Whisk Broom & Dust Pan #187 11-620-53330 11/28/2022 6.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 362530 Credit - Air Filter T75 10-547-54540 11/28/2022 -50.68
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 362532 Air/Fuel/Oil Filters - Stock 10-540-54540 11/28/2022 165.73
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 362533 Air Coupler #167 11-620-54540 11/28/2022 7.63
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 362534 Air/Oil Filters #182 11-620-54540 11/28/2022 40.02
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 362535 Oil Filter #187 11-620-54540 11/28/2022 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 362536 Air/Qil Filters #242 11-620-54540 11/28/2022 16.01
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 362537 Oil Filter #134 11-620-54540 11/28/2022 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 362543 HD 30w Qil - Stock 10-540-54540 11/28/2022 428.82
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 362544 Shop Towles - Stock 11-620-53330 11/28/2022 99.90
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply

Payable Number

362547
362549
362552
362589
362590
362601
362742
362743
362756
362776
362799
362809
362835
362836
362837
362840
362845
362860
362898
362993
363149
363150
363152
363156
363248
363279
363318
363364
363422
363466
363472
363475
363477
363481
363486
363535
363806
363806
363808
363809
363812
363813
363814
363858

Description (Item)

Hose Clamp #155

QOil Filter B73

Oil Filter B73

Battery #178

Battery #28

Hydraulic Fittings #55

Gas Can #5054

Gas Can - Brush Site
